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Elite Plus Black 8 GB (1x8GB) 4800 Mhz DDR5
CL40 U-DIMM RAM (TPBD58G4800HC40016)

16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB(2X16GB) 5200Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLBD532G5200HC40CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

Fiyat

42,53

78,75

86,36

91,61

93,45

152,25

152,51

165,90

169,31

178,50

186,37

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6000HC38ADCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38G01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38J01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G6000HC38G01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G6000HC38JDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)
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